Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:
Shipping Address:

YAAMAVA RESORT & CASINO AT SAN

MANUEL,

777 SAN MANUEL BLVD., HIGHLAND,

CA 92346

Event Date: April 15th, Tuesday
**Event Starts

*Load in: APRIL 14TH @ 12PM -6PM*
*EVENT DATE IS TUESDAY APRIL 15TH,

2025*
Load out: TIME TBD

Description
Theater Entrance (ATM Lobby)

Rust Royal Velvet Pipe and Drape ("L SHAPE)
ATM LOBBY

Qtty

ORDER #006212

MJ KREATIONS

Order Date: March 21, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price

$750.00 T

Total Theater Entrance (ATM Lobby)

Theater Floor (Main)

Rust Velvet Pipe and Drape, 130ft x 16ft Height
*BACK ONLY*

Outside

Umbrella, Beige W/ Fringe

Bistro Lights (PICNIC AREA)
190ft x 90ft

Concrete Bases with Velon Wrap (BLACK)
Black Vynil Covers for Poles

BENTWOOD DARK BROWN CHAIRS
IVORY/CREAM CUSHIONS, PRICE TBD

Belmont Lounge Chairs

Services
TRUCKING FEE

EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
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$2,400.00 T

Total Theater Floor (Main)

21

10

160

160

$75.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$0.00 T
$11.00 T
$6.50 T
$150.00 T

Total Outside

$450.00 T

$200.00

Total

$750.00

$750.00

$2,400.00

$2,400.00

$1,575.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$1,760.00
$1,040.00

$900.00

$5,275.00

$450.00

$1,200.00
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Description Qtty Price Total

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE 6 $175.00 $1,050.00

Notes Total Products: $8,425.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc: $2,700.00

Taxes: $843.13

Discounts: ($0.00)

Total: $11,968.13

Payments: ($0.00)

Balance: $11,968.13
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